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CTA Qualifying Meet 2 (L3 & Above) - 27 Jul 2024

Note: Please scratch timelously - NO SHOW FINE R100 per event

Psych Sheet

#101 Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CASC-CP 1:12,79W13Riley, Logan1

VINE-CP 1:12,90M12Benecke, Delmar2

SAAW-CP 1:14,93M11Poultney, Matthew3

SAAW-CP 1:15,49W12Mocke, Sarah4

SSISA-CP 1:16,02M13Hodgskiss, Fin J5

PLAY-CE 1:17,80W13Saayman, Nika D6

SAAW-CP 1:18,19M12Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M7

GREY-CP 1:18,89M10Steyn, Harry8

GREY-CP 1:19,36M11Vd Watt, Earle9

ASAC-CP 1:19,73W13Laubscher, Mikalla I10

SAAW-CP 1:19,77W11Pearson-Adams, Oshun O11

ASAC-CP 1:19,83M13Swart, Nico N12

TYGE-CP 1:20,42M11Van Onselen, Pierre S13

VINE-CP 1:22,05W13Steenkamp, Ella14

QSAW-CE 1:22,10W12De Beer, Isabella C15

VINE-CP 1:22,27W11Gullan, Sophia16

SAAW-CP 1:22,79W12Barnes, Caitlin M17

QUIC-CP 1:22,82W11Odendaal, Sarah-Kate18

QUIC-CP 1:22,92M13Bruwer, Ben E19

MANT-CP 1:23,58W12Jantjies, Zara20

SAAW-CP 1:24,09W13Robinson, Alana21

QUIC-CP 1:24,58M12Joubert, Wian22

MANT-CP 1:25,52M12Fortune, Hakeem23

UWCA-CP 1:27,89M13Visser, Wessel M24

SAAW-CP 1:28,15W10Johnson, Ella J25

TYGE-CP 1:28,16M11Van der Merwe, Logan26

ASAC-CP 1:33,39M11Stenekamp, Keanu27

MANT-CP 1:35,14M12Chippendale, Xavier L28

VINE-CP 1:36,11W13Endres, Josephine29

SAAW-CP 1:40,12M11Bendixen, Vidar R30

MARL-CP 1:43,26M13Gomez, Alex W31

SSISA-CP NTW13Heldsinger, Alexa L32

VINE-CP NTW11Cullis, Emma33

ANAX-CP NTM13Moodie, Zak34

#102 Mixed 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CASC-CP NTM12Bright, Michael C1

MARL-CP NTM13Gamieldien, Idreess2

MARL-CP NTM12Francis, Ethan3

MARL-CP NTM13Samsodien, Saaligh S4

#103 Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 34,54M13Wagner, Noah J1

CASC-CP 35,99M13Van Wyk, Jack R2

ASAC-CP 36,31M13Torbochkin, Daniel S3

VINE-CP 36,60W13Ahmed, Ayla4

UNA X39,73W13Desai, Ayanna M5

VINE-CP 39,81M13Spencer, Marcus W6

SAAW-CP 40,63W12Latimer, Olivia H7

PLAY-CE 41,43W13Hawley, Nicola8

PLAY-CE 41,59M13Jonas, Leonardo9

SSISA-CP 41,93W12Pretorius, Kara10

MANT-CP 43,02M12Fortune, Hakeem11

VINE-CP 43,10W12Nixon, Sofia12

BLMA-CP 43,21W11Kalapac, Lexi13

CASC-CP 43,50M12Kleinsmith, David14

VINE-CP 43,61M10Lange, Oliver15

MANT-CP 44,36M12Jacobs, Seth G16

CASC-CP 44,46M12February, Dillon S17

SAAW-CP 44,58W11Conradie, Emilie M18

ASAC-CP 44,69W12Swanepoel, Lulu A19

VINE-CP 45,07W10Bishop, Caro20

VINE-CP 45,14W11Cullis, Emma21

VINE-CP 45,42W13Endres, Josephine22

ASAC-CP 46,37M11Melnik, Yonatan23

MANT-CP 47,49W12Halford, Harper C24

TYGE-CP 47,51M12Du Randt, Zack S25

BLMA-CP 48,16W11Gilligan, Saskia26

VINE-CP 49,47W10Ahmed, Bria27

ASAC-CP 49,88W10Swanepoel, Pia Q28

SAAW-CP 51,85W11Emjedi, Saffiya29

SAAW-CP 52,33M9Poultney, Daniel30

SSISA-CP NTW11Heldsinger, Gia31

BLMA-CP NTM12Froneman, Dylan R32

#104 Mixed 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VINE-CP 2:19,38W13Ahmed, Ayla1

ASAC-CP 2:24,27M12Loots, Noah C2

SSISA-CP 2:24,37M13Hodgskiss, Fin J3

CASC-CP 2:28,17W12Billson, Amelie4

SAAW-CP 2:28,27W12Mocke, Sarah5

PLAY-CE 2:29,11W13Saayman, Nika D6

QSAW-CE 2:31,96W13Nienaber, Mila J7

GREY-CP 2:32,61M11Vd Watt, Earle8

PLAY-CE 2:32,74M12Weber, Daniel9

SAAW-CP 2:34,04W13Robinson, Alana10

SAAW-CP 2:36,18W10Johnson, Ella J11

VINE-CP 2:38,02W10Bishop, Caro12

MANT-CP 2:40,12W12Jantjies, Zara13

MARL-CP 2:40,50M13Gomez, Alex W14

SSISA-CP 2:41,79W13Heldsinger, Alexa L15

VINE-CP 2:42,20M13Spencer, Marcus W16

SAAW-CP 2:44,78W12Barnes, Caitlin M17

ASAC-CP 2:48,48W11Hofinger, Charlotte M18

QUIC-CP 2:48,64M13Bruwer, Ben E19

SAAW-CP 2:50,66M11Bendixen, Vidar R20

VINE-CP 2:57,45W11Cullis, Emma21

BLMA-CP 2:57,64W11Gilligan, Saskia22

SSISA-CP NTW12Pretorius, Kara23

VINE-CP NTW11Gullan, Sophia24

VINE-CP NTW12Nixon, Sofia25

ANAX-CP NTM13Moodie, Zak26

#105 Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASAC-CP 1:06,18W13Laubscher, Mikalla I1

SSISA-CP 1:06,51M13Hodgskiss, Fin J2

VINE-CP 1:07,63M12Benecke, Delmar3

SAAW-CP 1:07,89M11Poultney, Matthew4

SAAW-CP 1:07,90W12Mocke, Sarah5

ASAC-CP 1:08,77M13Smith, Jenson C6

QSAW-CE 1:09,79W12De Beer, Isabella C7

SAAW-CP 1:09,88M12Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M8

PLAY-CE 1:10,62W13Saayman, Nika D9

PLAY-CE 1:11,05W13Hawley, Nicola10

MANT-CP 1:11,20M12Jacobs, Seth G11

QSAW-CE 1:11,29W13Nienaber, Mila J12

SAAW-CP 1:11,42W11Pearson-Adams, Oshun O13

TYGE-CP 1:11,43M11Van Onselen, Pierre S14

SSISA-CP 1:13,52W11Heldsinger, Gia15

SAAW-CP 1:16,02M9Poultney, Daniel16

SAAW-CP 1:16,32W11Emjedi, Saffiya17

VINE-CP 1:16,55W10Ahmed, Bria18

MANT-CP 1:16,56M12Chippendale, Xavier L19

QUIC-CP 1:17,22W11Odendaal, Sarah-Kate20

MANT-CP 1:18,37W12Halford, Harper C21

ASAC-CP 1:18,64W11Hofinger, Charlotte M22

ASAC-CP 1:19,03W11Wilensky, Mikayla23

ASAC-CP 1:19,17M11Melnik, Yonatan24

TYGE-CP 1:22,41M11Van der Merwe, Logan25

VINE-CP 1:22,48W13Endres, Josephine26

SAAW-CP 1:28,50W11Conradie, Emilie M27

SAAW-CP 1:29,40M11Bendixen, Vidar R28

BLMA-CP NTM12Froneman, Dylan R29

#106 Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 1:15,73M13Wagner, Noah J1

ASAC-CP 1:19,22M13Torbochkin, Daniel S2

VINE-CP 1:20,65W13Ahmed, Ayla3

UNA X1:25,85W13Desai, Ayanna M4

SAAW-CP 1:27,06W12Latimer, Olivia H5

VINE-CP 1:28,37M13Spencer, Marcus W6

PLAY-CE 1:29,22M13Jonas, Leonardo7

SSISA-CP 1:29,81W12Pretorius, Kara8

SSISA-CP 1:30,42W13Heldsinger, Alexa L9

ANAX-CP 1:30,87M13Moodie, Zak10

ASAC-CP 1:30,92W12Swanepoel, Lulu A11

PLAY-CE 1:31,42W13Hawley, Nicola12

QUIC-CP 1:32,67M13Bruwer, Ben E13

ASAC-CP 1:34,38M11Melnik, Yonatan14

VINE-CP 1:34,50W13Steenkamp, Ella15

MANT-CP 1:34,75M12Fortune, Hakeem16

QSAW-CE 1:34,99W13Nienaber, Mila J17

BLMA-CP 1:35,41W11Kalapac, Lexi18

SAAW-CP 1:35,83W11Conradie, Emilie M19

QSAW-CE 1:36,43W12De Beer, Isabella C20

VINE-CP 1:37,00M10Lange, Oliver21

CASC-CP 1:37,90M12Kleinsmith, David22

BLMA-CP 1:39,40W11Gilligan, Saskia23

VINE-CP 1:39,87W13Endres, Josephine24

QUIC-CP 1:39,97M12Joubert, Wian25

GREY-CP 1:40,57M11Vd Watt, Earle26

VINE-CP 1:40,64W10Ahmed, Bria27

VINE-CP 1:41,40W11Cullis, Emma28

ASAC-CP 1:44,59M11Stenekamp, Keanu29

UWCA-CP 1:48,59M13Visser, Wessel M30

ASAC-CP 1:49,88W10Swanepoel, Pia Q31

GREY-CP NTM10Steyn, Harry32

TYGE-CP NTM12Du Randt, Zack S33

#107 Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 30,14M13Wagner, Noah J1

PLAY-CE 33,22M12Weber, Daniel2

ASAC-CP 33,73M13Smith, Jenson C3

PLAY-CE 33,74W13Hawley, Nicola4

SAAW-CP 34,19M12Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M5
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#107   ...   (Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

ASAC-CP 34,84W13Laubscher, Mikalla I6

PLAY-CE 35,29W13Saayman, Nika D7

QSAW-CE 35,30W13Nienaber, Mila J8

PLAY-CE 35,34M13Jonas, Leonardo9

VINE-CP 36,11M12Benecke, Delmar10

GREY-CP 36,71M10Steyn, Harry11

VINE-CP 36,81W12Nixon, Sofia12

VINE-CP 36,96W13Steenkamp, Ella13

MANT-CP 37,04M12Chippendale, Xavier L14

ASAC-CP 38,02W11Wilensky, Mikayla15

MANT-CP 38,15M12Jacobs, Seth G16

MANT-CP 38,21W12Jantjies, Zara17

ANAX-CP 38,27W12Madeley, Amy O18

VINE-CP 38,30W10Bishop, Caro19

SSISA-CP 38,84W11Heldsinger, Gia20

BLMA-CP 39,17M12Froneman, Dylan R21

SSISA-CP 39,45W13Heldsinger, Alexa L22

SAAW-CP 40,20W11Pearson-Adams, Oshun O23

MANT-CP 41,17W12Halford, Harper C24

ASAC-CP 42,23W10Swanepoel, Pia Q25

BLMA-CP 43,04W11Kalapac, Lexi26

ASAC-CP 43,68W11Hofinger, Charlotte M27

VINE-CP 44,35M10Lange, Oliver28

SAAW-CP 52,06M9Poultney, Daniel29

CASC-CP NTM13Van Wyk, Jack R30

SAAW-CP NTW12Latimer, Olivia H31

SAAW-CP NTW13Robinson, Alana32

VINE-CP NTW11Gullan, Sophia33

VINE-CP NTW11Cullis, Emma34

ASAC-CP NTM13Torbochkin, Daniel S35

#108 Mixed 13 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ASAC-CP 4:53,61M12Loots, Noah C1

VINE-CP 5:05,36W13Ahmed, Ayla2

ASAC-CP 5:07,79M13Swart, Nico N3

SSISA-CP 5:10,36M13Hodgskiss, Fin J4

VINE-CP 5:15,92W13Fury, Amelia J5

UWCA-CP 5:17,92M13Visser, Wessel M6

SAAW-CP 5:19,20M11Poultney, Matthew7

SAAW-CP 5:22,80W13Robinson, Alana8

GREY-CP 5:26,19M11Vd Watt, Earle9

SAAW-CP 5:38,03W10Johnson, Ella J10

TYGE-CP 5:45,33M11Van Onselen, Pierre S11

MARL-CP 5:50,32M13Gamieldien, Idreess12

SAAW-CP 5:58,50M11Bendixen, Vidar R13

SAAW-CP 6:06,62W11Emjedi, Saffiya14

VINE-CP 6:09,26W10Ahmed, Bria15

CASC-CP NTW11Vd Wal, Kaylee16

MARL-CP NTM12Francis, Ethan17

MARL-CP NTM13Samsodien, Saaligh S18

GREY-CP NTM13Pardoe, James N19

SAAW-CP NTW12Barnes, Caitlin M20

SAAW-CP NTW12Latimer, Olivia H21

VINE-CP NTW10Bishop, Caro22

ANAX-CP NTM13Moodie, Zak23

TYGE-CP NTM11Van der Merwe, Logan24

TYGE-CP NTM12Du Randt, Zack S25

ANAX-CP NTW12Madeley, Amy O26

#201 Mixed 12 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BLMA-CP 9:42,41M15Pautz, Nathan M1

MANT-CP 9:49,58M21Bowers, Joshua A2

BLMA-CP 9:50,50W16Kotzeè , Tamsyn G3

BLMA-CP 9:50,53M16Karsten, Jody4

ASAW-CE 9:51,41M17Boonzaaier, Simon F5

SAAW-CP 9:51,57W14Noble, Reese O6

UNA X9:59,52M15Desai, Aaryan S7

SSISA-CP 10:08,55M14Williams, Evan B8

CASC-CP 11:09,57M12February, Dillon S9

UWCA-CP 11:22,91M13Visser, Wessel M10

SAAW-CP 11:31,53W13Robinson, Alana11

SSISA-CP NTM17Du Preez, Shaun12

CASC-CP NTM12Bright, Michael C13

CASC-CP NTM14Grobler, Chris I14

SAAW-CP NTM10Mallin, Lukas15

SAAW-CP NTM17Wolson, Daniel A16

BLMA-CP NTM12Froneman, Dylan R17

#202 Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 1:00,41M17Wolson, Daniel A1

TUKS-TS 1:00,83W21Pearse, Hannah C2

MATI-CE 1:02,09M21Flanegan, Nic P3

VINE-CP 1:02,47M15Sirin, Ben4

SAAW-CP 1:02,54M16Smit, MJ M5

CASC-CP 1:03,32M21Louw, Guillaume6

AQDO-CP 1:03,95M17Nefdt, Grant7

VINE-CP 1:04,98M16Walker, Yohan G8

ASAC-CP 1:06,14M15Rayne, Leo9

MANT-CP 1:06,27M15Moolman, Carter S10

QSAW-CE 1:06,66W15Hebler, Lily M11

ASAC-CP 1:07,72M16Arnott, Carter J12

ASAC-CP 1:07,84M15Viljoen, Jaden R13

SSISA-CP 1:09,24M22Oosthuizen, Nic D14

BLMA-CP 1:09,62W14Huang, Shi Han A15

SAAW-CP 1:09,99M16Gilbert, Thomas O16

VINE-CP 1:10,16W15Trout, Sophia L17

CASC-CP 1:10,31W15Lategan, Emma M18

PLAY-CE 1:10,34M16Saayman, Dehan19

TYGE-CP 1:10,36W17Ryser, Aurora20

SAAW-CP 1:10,90M15Barge, Zac21

SSISA-CP 1:11,25W15Jurado, Stephanie C22

QUIC-CP 1:12,36M14Taljaard, Jason23

MANT-CP 1:12,92M17Esack, Qaasim Q24

VINE-CP 1:13,14W14Johannes, Ty25

SSISA-CP 1:13,76M14Poggenpoel, Troy J26

QSAW-CE 1:14,72W15Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi27

ASAC-CP 1:15,90W15Vd Merwe, Mia28

SAAW-CP 1:16,98W16Jarvis, Jade29

SSISA-CP 1:17,16W15Hagglund, Emma H30

QUIC-CP 1:17,30W17Wyngaard, Dakota J31

QUIC-CP 1:18,84W15Stevens, Judy C32

QUIC-CP 1:19,92W15Bosman, Jessica A33

MARL-CP 1:19,96W16Rinquest, Taaliah34

PLAY-CE 1:21,83M15Meintjes, Christiaan35

MANT-CP 1:23,91W15Badenhorst, Storme36

MARL-CP 1:28,16W16Jeftha, Zara L37

UWCA-CP 1:48,03W15Du Toit, Naseerah38

CASC-CP NTW16Vd Wal, Mieke39

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette40

QSAW-CE NTW15Jansen van Rensburg, Emma41

#203 Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 2:23,63M15Terblanche, Luan L1

ASAC-CP 2:39,61W14Hartung, Amy M2

CASC-CP NTW17Gennarakis, Christina3

ASAC-CP NTM16Van Wyk, Wayne E4

QSAW-CE NTM17Bester, Francois A5

CASC-CP NTW17De Wet, Emma M6

MARL-CP NTW14Holman, Acaylia7

#204 Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MATI-CE 28,45M22Emslie, Joshua D1

VINE-CP 29,73M18Field, Luke D2

SAAW-CP 29,95M15Gilbert, Andrew A3

VINE-CP 32,05M15Haupt, Rhys A4

PLAY-CE 32,53M16Saayman, Dehan5

PLAY-CE 32,58M17Engelbrecht, Ruben J6

MANT-CP 32,59M16Linscott, Josh C7

TYGE-CP 33,07M16McWilliam, Troy J8

VINE-CP 33,25M15Simpson, Jesse9

PLAY-CE 33,52M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J10

UNA X34,00M15Desai, Aaryan S11

SSISA-CP 34,20M17Du Preez, Shaun12

VINE-CP 35,00M14Spencer, Charles A13

QSAW-CE 36,21W15Hebler, Lily M14

MATI-CE 36,41M22Le Roux, Corne15

PLAY-CE 36,54M15Meintjes, Christiaan16

CASC-CP 37,57W14Newton, Ava L17

SAAW-CP 37,86M15Barge, Zac18

MANT-CP 37,97M16Jurgens, Ezra J19

VINE-CP 38,31W15Adams, Sydni M20

UWCA-CP 38,66W16Du Toit, Yusrah21

PLAY-CE 39,08M16Hawley, Juanro22

QSAW-CE 39,62W15Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi23

TYGE-CP 44,65W14Burger, Juaneè24

SSISA-CP NTM16Conceivious, Kieran W25

CASC-CP NTM17Krenin, Damon R26

MATI-CE NTW20LE Roux, Chloe27

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette28

MATI-CE NTW18Kruger, Olivia J29

QUIC-CP NTM14Afonso, Aragon G30

#205 Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 1:56,98M17Wolson, Daniel A1

TYGE-CP 1:59,21M18McWilliam, Benn D2

MATI-CE 2:00,30M22Le Roux, Corne3

TUKS-TS 2:01,89W21Pearse, Hannah C4

CASC-CP 2:02,32M17Malan, Johan S5

TYGE-CP 2:03,76M16McWilliam, Troy J6

QSAW-CE 2:04,03M17Bester, Francois A7

MANT-CP 2:04,35M16McPetrie, James L8

SSISA-CP 2:04,65M16Benecke, Alexander9

SAAW-CP 2:05,48M17Zellie, Thomas J10

TYGE-CP 2:05,79M15Terblanche, Luan L11

MARL-CP 2:06,55M16Alexander, Ammaar12

TYGE-CP 2:06,98M18Szapira, Saul13
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#205   ...   (Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

AQDO-CP 2:08,37M17Nefdt, Grant14

MATI-CE 2:10,57W20LE Roux, Chloe15

BLMA-CP 2:10,68M15Kotzeè , Max M16

BARR-CP 2:10,69M16Lombard, Kyle M17

ASAW-CE 2:11,60M16Schreuder, Steffen18

SFSC-CP 2:11,61M15Basson, Lucca N19

QSAW-CE 2:14,74W16Mostert, Savannah20

QUIC-CP 2:14,89M14Afonso, Aragon G21

SSISA-CP 2:15,42M14Poggenpoel, Troy J22

SAAW-CP 2:17,14W14Noble, Reese O23

QSAW-CE 2:19,10W15Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi24

SSISA-CP 2:20,48W17Micklethwaite, Skye T25

SSISA-CP 2:20,85W17Franks, Madison M26

QSAW-CE 2:21,10W17Hugo, Anika S27

VINE-CP 2:21,12M14Spencer, Charles A28

SSISA-CP 2:23,99W14Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A29

VINE-CP 2:25,83M15Sirin, Ben30

SSISA-CP 2:27,16W15White, Rebecca M31

SSISA-CP 2:27,62M16Conceivious, Kieran W32

SSISA-CP 2:28,10W15Hagglund, Emma H33

QUIC-CP 2:32,14W15Bosman, Jessica A34

MANT-CP 2:33,61M16Jurgens, Ezra J35

ASAC-CP 2:37,29M15Torbochkin, David S36

ASAC-CP 2:40,37W16Havemann, Bella37

QSAW-CE 2:47,48W15Jansen van Rensburg, Emma38

MATI-CE NTM18Swart, Niklis39

MANT-CP NTM21Bowers, Joshua A40

#206 Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 53,40M22Oosthuizen, Nic D1

ASAC-CP 54,09M18Basson, Wilan2

ASAC-CP 54,28M18Van Wyk, Wesley R3

VINE-CP 54,75M18Field, Luke D4

SSISA-CP 55,05M18Kleinhans, Kyle5

SAAW-CP 55,56M16Smit, MJ M6

WALM-CP 56,28M18Beukes, Mateo A7

SSISA-CP 56,80M17Du Preez, Shaun8

ASAC-CP 57,24M16Arnott, Carter J9

VINE-CP 57,27M15Haupt, Rhys A10

SAAW-CP 57,34M17Zellie, Thomas J11

ASAC-CP 57,46M15Viljoen, Jaden R12

ASAC-CP 57,51M15Rayne, Leo13

PLAY-CE 57,55M17Engelbrecht, Ruben J14

VINE-CP 58,19M16Walker, Yohan G15

MANT-CP 58,63M16Linscott, Josh C16

AQDO-CP 58,73M17Nefdt, Grant17

SAAW-CP 59,65M15Barge, Zac18

MATI-CE 1:00,24W18Kruger, Olivia J19

MATI-CE 1:00,41W20LE Roux, Chloe20

ASAW-CE 1:00,86M17Boonzaaier, Simon F21

SAAW-CP 1:00,87M16Gilbert, Thomas O22

CASC-CP 1:00,90W17Gennarakis, Christina23

VINE-CP 1:00,98M16Williams, Luca24

CASC-CP 1:01,33W17Smit, Jenna25

SAAW-CP 1:01,74M14Pearson-Adams, Wolfe D26

PLAY-CE 1:01,85M16Saayman, Dehan27

PLAY-CE 1:02,17M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J28

QSAW-CE 1:02,23W15Hebler, Lily M29

ASAC-CP 1:03,24W16Havemann, Bella30

TYGE-CP 1:03,72W17Ryser, Aurora31

SSISA-CP 1:04,21W14Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A32

CASC-CP 1:04,24M14Grobler, Chris I33

STAQ-CE 1:05,04W14O'Carroll, Nia E34

MANT-CP 1:05,30M18Games, Zubair35

CASC-CP 1:06,35W14Newton, Ava L36

MATI-CE 1:06,45W19Pretorius, Ashleeè37

VINE-CP 1:06,52W15Trout, Sophia L38

SAAW-CP 1:06,74W16Jarvis, Jade39

QUIC-CP 1:06,85M14Taljaard, Jason40

ASAC-CP 1:06,90W15Vd Merwe, Mia41

MANT-CP 1:06,91M17Esack, Qaasim Q42

PLAY-CE 1:06,94M16Hawley, Juanro43

VINE-CP 1:08,14W15Adams, Sydni M44

VINE-CP 1:09,85W14Johannes, Ty45

MATI-CE 1:12,50M18Pournara, Andrew J46

MARL-CP 1:12,61M14Basson, Trishaun T47

CASC-CP 1:26,69W25Vd Merwe, Mia48

PLAY-CE NTM15Meintjes, Christiaan49

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette50

MATI-CE NTW18Johnson, Kiara51

MATI-CE NTM18Swart, Niklis52

SAAW-CP NTM17Wolson, Daniel A53

#207 Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MATI-CE 1:03,32M22Emslie, Joshua D1

SSISA-CP 1:04,40M28Sack, Benji2

SAAW-CP 1:08,13M15Gilbert, Andrew A3

ASAC-CP 1:09,77M15Torbochkin, David S4

MATI-CE 1:11,53M18Pournara, Andrew J5

SSISA-CP 1:11,99M19Micklethwaite, Tyler L6

MARL-CP 1:12,80M16Alexander, Ammaar7

VINE-CP 1:12,96M15Simpson, Jesse8

MANT-CP 1:14,95M16Linscott, Josh C9

ASAC-CP 1:15,56M16Van Wyk, Wayne E10

PLAY-CE 1:15,91M16Saayman, Dehan11

PLAY-CE 1:16,76M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J12

VINE-CP 1:17,76W15Morris, Jenna13

MANT-CP 1:18,62M15Moolman, Carter S14

VINE-CP 1:19,35M15Haupt, Rhys A15

VINE-CP 1:20,05M14Spencer, Charles A16

MARL-CP 1:20,48W16Jeftha, Zara L17

MANT-CP 1:21,65M16Jurgens, Ezra J18

QUIC-CP 1:22,11M14Taljaard, Jason19

QSAW-CE 1:22,87W16Mostert, Savannah20

PLAY-CE 1:22,96M15Meintjes, Christiaan21

SSISA-CP 1:23,91W15Jurado, Stephanie C22

QUIC-CP 1:25,05W16Serfontein, Christi23

UWCA-CP 1:25,63W16Du Toit, Yusrah24

VINE-CP 1:25,79W15Adams, Sydni M25

MANT-CP 1:26,35W15Badenhorst, Storme26

QUIC-CP 1:28,13W15Bosman, Jessica A27

PLAY-CE 1:30,11M16Hawley, Juanro28

SSISA-CP 1:30,66W15White, Rebecca M29

QSAW-CE 1:31,75W15Jansen van Rensburg, Emma30

TYGE-CP 1:35,16W14Burger, Juaneè31

QUIC-CP 1:39,91W17Wyngaard, Dakota J32

CASC-CP NTM17Krenin, Damon R33

ASAC-CP NTW14Hartung, Amy M34

MATI-CE NTM22Le Roux, Corne35

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette36

MATI-CE NTW19Pretorius, Ashleeè37

SAAW-CP NTM15Barge, Zac38

#208 Mixed 12 & Over 400 SC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 4:35,18M18McWilliam, Benn D1

TYGE-CP 4:53,10M15Terblanche, Luan L2

QSAW-CE 5:30,88W17Hugo, Anika S3

CASC-CP NTM15February, Gerard G4

ASAC-CP NTM16Van Helden, Ethan C5

CASC-CP NTW17De Wet, Emma M6

MARL-CP NTW16Rinquest, Taaliah7

BLMA-CP NTM12Pautz, Benjamin R8

BLMA-CP NTM15Pautz, Nathan M9

MANT-CP NTM16McPetrie, James L10

#209 Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MATI-CE 24,52M22Emslie, Joshua D1

ASAC-CP 25,55M18Basson, Wilan2

PLAY-CE 26,45M17Engelbrecht, Ruben J3

SSISA-CP 26,80M18Kleinhans, Kyle4

ASAC-CP 27,07M18Van Wyk, Wesley R5

WALM-CP 27,10M18Beukes, Mateo A6

SSISA-CP 27,27M16Benecke, Alexander7

CASC-CP 27,31M17Malan, Johan S8

SAAW-CP 27,47M16Smit, MJ M9

TYGE-CP 27,49M18McWilliam, Benn D10

SSISA-CP 27,95M17Du Preez, Shaun11

ASAC-CP 28,65M15Rayne, Leo12

VINE-CP 28,96M16Williams, Luca13

AQDO-CP 29,16M17Nefdt, Grant14

CASC-CP 29,25W17Gennarakis, Christina15

TYGE-CP 29,39M15Terblanche, Luan L16

ASAC-CP 29,51M16Arnott, Carter J17

SAAW-CP 29,87M17Zellie, Thomas J18

MANT-CP 30,23M17Esack, Qaasim Q19

MATI-CE 30,31W18Kruger, Olivia J20

VINE-CP 30,49M16Walker, Yohan G21

BLMA-CP 30,56W14Huang, Shi Han A22

QSAW-CE 30,80W15Hebler, Lily M23

VINE-CP 31,01M14Spencer, Charles A24

BLMA-CP 31,13M15Kotzeè , Max M25

VINE-CP 31,38W15Trout, Sophia L26

SSISA-CP 31,58M14Poggenpoel, Troy J27

SSISA-CP 31,81M16Conceivious, Kieran W28

CASC-CP 31,89W15Lategan, Emma M29

SSISA-CP 32,03W15Jurado, Stephanie C30

SAAW-CP 32,58W16Jarvis, Jade31

SSISA-CP 32,71W14Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A32

PLAY-CE 33,00M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J33

SAAW-CP 33,72M14Pearson-Adams, Wolfe D34

UWCA-CP 33,75W16Du Toit, Yusrah35

ASAC-CP 33,79W16Havemann, Bella36

ASAC-CP 33,89W15Vd Merwe, Mia37

VINE-CP 34,33W15Adams, Sydni M38

SSISA-CP 34,55W15White, Rebecca M39

TYGE-CP 35,24W14Burger, Juaneè40

CASC-CP 45,04W25Vd Merwe, Mia41
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#209   ...   (Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

UWCA-CP 52,67W15Du Toit, Naseerah42

CASC-CP NTM14Grobler, Chris I43

CASC-CP NTW17Smit, Jenna44

PLAY-CE NTM15Meintjes, Christiaan45

MATI-CE NTM18Pournara, Andrew J46

MATI-CE NTM18Swart, Niklis47

QUIC-CP NTW15Bosman, Jessica A48

QUIC-CP NTW15Stevens, Judy C49

QUIC-CP NTW16Serfontein, Christi50

SAAW-CP NTM15Barge, Zac51

BARR-CP NTM16Lombard, Kyle M52

MANT-CP NTW15Badenhorst, Storme53

#210 Mixed 14 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 4:11,56M16McWilliam, Troy J1

TYGE-CP 4:31,34M18Szapira, Saul2

VINE-CP 4:32,26W16Fury, Rebecca G3

SSISA-CP 4:35,82M19Micklethwaite, Tyler L4

BLMA-CP 4:36,72M16Myburgh, Ruan5

ASAW-CE 4:39,10M17Boonzaaier, Simon F6

ASAW-CE 4:43,91M16Schreuder, Steffen7

CASC-CP 4:45,12W16Vd Wal, Mieke8

UNA X4:46,58M15Desai, Aaryan S9

BLMA-CP 4:46,93W16Kotzeè , Tamsyn G10

SAAW-CP 4:49,40W14Noble, Reese O11

SAAW-CP 4:59,79M15Gilbert, Andrew A12

MARL-CP 5:22,82W14Holman, Acaylia13

MANT-CP 5:34,28W19Jephta, Ra-eesa14

SSISA-CP NTW17Micklethwaite, Skye T15

SSISA-CP NTW14Myers, Kirsten E16

CASC-CP NTM21Louw, Guillaume17

MATI-CE NTM22Le Roux, Corne18

SAAW-CP NTM16Gilbert, Thomas O19

SAAW-CP NTM14Pearson-Adams, Wolfe D20

#301 Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 27,00M13Wagner, Noah J1

ASAC-CP 29,45M13Smith, Jenson C2

ASAC-CP 29,62M12Loots, Noah C3

QSAW-CE 29,95W13Faul, Ellen J4

SAAW-CP 30,24M11Poultney, Matthew5

ASAC-CP 30,25M13Swart, Nico N6

PLAY-CE 30,28M12Weber, Daniel7

VINE-CP 30,42M12Benecke, Delmar8

VINE-CP 30,55M12Van Der Merwe, Jesse9

GREY-CP 30,62M10Steyn, Harry10

ASAC-CP 30,74W12Swanepoel, Lulu A11

PLAY-CE 31,14M13Jonas, Leonardo12

SAAW-CP 31,83M12Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M13

ASAC-CP 32,41M13Torbochkin, Daniel S14

VINE-CP 32,55W11Gullan, Sophia15

SAAW-CP 32,74W11Pearson-Adams, Oshun O16

QUIC-CP 33,07M12Joubert, Wian17

VINE-CP 33,12W10Bishop, Caro18

QUIC-CP 33,48M13Bruwer, Ben E19

TYGE-CP 33,51M13Van Rensburg, Janco20

ANAX-CP 33,63M13Moodie, Zak21

SAAW-CP 33,65W11Conradie, Emilie M22

VINE-CP 33,93M10Lange, Oliver23

MANT-CP 34,01W12Halford, Harper C24

SAAW-CP 34,20M9Poultney, Daniel25

SAAW-CP 34,26W11Emjedi, Saffiya26

ASAC-CP 34,84W11Hofinger, Charlotte M27

CASC-CP 35,27W12McGluwa, Jovanah N28

ASAC-CP 35,53W11Wilensky, Mikayla29

QSAW-CE 35,81M12De Jager, Eben30

SAAW-CP 35,94W12Mocke, Sarah31

VINE-CP 38,06W11Cullis, Emma32

SSISA-CP NTW13Heldsinger, Alexa L33

SSISA-CP NTW12Pretorius, Kara34

CASC-CP NTM12Kleinsmith, David35

#302 Mixed 13 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PLAY-CE 2:42,46M12Schaefer, Daniel C1

PLAY-CE 2:53,83M12Weber, Daniel2

MARL-CP 2:54,35M13Gamieldien, Idreess3

TYGE-CP 2:55,16M11Van Onselen, Pierre S4

GREY-CP 2:55,65M11Vd Watt, Earle5

SAAW-CP 2:56,47W10Johnson, Ella J6

MARL-CP 2:57,27M12Francis, Ethan7

ASAC-CP 2:59,47W12Van Dyk, Zani8

QUIC-CP 3:01,96M13Muller, Lukas D9

MANT-CP 3:02,52M12Jacobs, Seth G10

SSISA-CP 3:02,72W13Heldsinger, Alexa L11

MARL-CP 3:05,28M13Samsodien, Saaligh S12

VINE-CP 3:05,32W13Steenkamp, Ella13

SAAW-CP 3:05,50W12Barnes, Caitlin M14

MANT-CP 3:07,09W12Jantjies, Zara15

VINE-CP 3:07,13W10Bishop, Caro16

TYGE-CP 3:07,94M13Van Rensburg, Janco17

BLMA-CP 3:08,20W11Gilligan, Saskia18

ANAX-CP 3:09,81M13Moodie, Zak19

SAAW-CP 3:10,54W11Emjedi, Saffiya20

VINE-CP 3:13,63W11Cullis, Emma21

MANT-CP 3:13,79M12Chippendale, Xavier L22

SSISA-CP 3:14,43W11Heldsinger, Gia23

QUIC-CP 3:15,00W11Odendaal, Sarah-Kate24

QSAW-CE 3:17,37M12De Jager, Eben25

VINE-CP 3:19,03M10Lange, Oliver26

VINE-CP NTW11Gullan, Sophia27

#303 Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VINE-CP 33,35M12Benecke, Delmar1

QSAW-CE 35,45W12De Beer, Isabella C2

ASAC-CP 36,17M13Swart, Nico N3

ASAC-CP 36,48W13Laubscher, Mikalla I4

VINE-CP 36,92W11Gullan, Sophia5

QUIC-CP 37,64M13Muller, Lukas D6

PLAY-CE 37,77M12Weber, Daniel7

ASAC-CP 38,20W12Swanepoel, Lulu A8

SAAW-CP 38,27M11Poultney, Matthew9

CASC-CP 38,41W12McGluwa, Jovanah N10

SAAW-CP 39,85W11Pearson-Adams, Oshun O11

GREY-CP 40,16M13Pardoe, James N12

SAAW-CP 41,22W12Barnes, Caitlin M13

VINE-CP 42,41W11Cullis, Emma14

SAAW-CP 42,69W12Mocke, Sarah15

SAAW-CP 42,91M9Poultney, Daniel16

BLMA-CP 42,93W11Gilligan, Saskia17

PLAY-CE 43,88M13Jonas, Leonardo18

ASAC-CP 45,93W10Swanepoel, Pia Q19

ASAC-CP 47,82W11Hofinger, Charlotte M20

SSISA-CP NTW11Heldsinger, Gia21

CASC-CP NTM13Van Wyk, Jack R22

QUIC-CP NTM13Coetzee, Sion M23

ANAX-CP NTM13Moodie, Zak24

ANAX-CP NTW12Madeley, Amy O25

#304 Mixed 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 2:41,07M13Wagner, Noah J1

MARL-CP 3:01,96M13Gomez, Alex W2

UNA X3:07,08W13Desai, Ayanna M3

PLAY-CE 3:09,80M13Jonas, Leonardo4

SSISA-CP 3:10,96W13Heldsinger, Alexa L5

SSISA-CP 3:12,12W12Pretorius, Kara6

QSAW-CE 3:13,66W13Faul, Ellen J7

MANT-CP 3:15,61M12Fortune, Hakeem8

VINE-CP 3:20,42W13Steenkamp, Ella9

SAAW-CP 3:21,66W11Conradie, Emilie M10

QSAW-CE 3:24,47W13Nienaber, Mila J11

QUIC-CP 3:25,24M13Bruwer, Ben E12

GREY-CP 3:28,32M11Vd Watt, Earle13

QSAW-CE 3:28,52M12De Jager, Eben14

MANT-CP 3:31,09M12Jacobs, Seth G15

ASAC-CP 3:31,16W12Van Dyk, Zani16

ASAC-CP 3:33,90M11Stenekamp, Keanu17

BLMA-CP 3:34,48W11Gilligan, Saskia18

ASAC-CP 3:40,14W10Swanepoel, Pia Q19

QUIC-CP 3:40,57M12Joubert, Wian20

MANT-CP 3:42,19W12Halford, Harper C21

SAAW-CP 3:46,93W11Emjedi, Saffiya22

SSISA-CP NTW11Heldsinger, Gia23

ASAC-CP NTW12Swanepoel, Lulu A24

QUIC-CP NTM13Coetzee, Sion M25

VINE-CP NTW11Cullis, Emma26

CASC-CP NTM12Kleinsmith, David27

#305 Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

QSAW-CE 1:13,74W13Faul, Ellen J1

SAAW-CP 1:18,43M12Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M2

PLAY-CE 1:19,67M12Weber, Daniel3

VINE-CP 1:22,65W10Bishop, Caro4

ASAC-CP 1:23,63M13Smith, Jenson C5

MARL-CP 1:23,82M12Francis, Ethan6

ASAC-CP 1:28,69W11Wilensky, Mikayla7

MARL-CP 1:28,76W13Bova-Olsen, Katya8

MANT-CP 1:32,22M12Chippendale, Xavier L9

TYGE-CP 1:32,71M11Van der Merwe, Logan10

ANAX-CP 1:33,13W12Madeley, Amy O11

MANT-CP 1:34,11W12Jantjies, Zara12

ASAC-CP 1:34,36M13Torbochkin, Daniel S13

CASC-CP NTM13Van Wyk, Jack R14

MARL-CP NTM13Gamieldien, Idreess15

MARL-CP NTM13Gomez, Alex W16

MARL-CP NTM13Samsodien, Saaligh S17
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#305   ...   (Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

SAAW-CP NTW10Johnson, Ella J18

TYGE-CP NTM11Van Onselen, Pierre S19

#306 Mixed 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CASC-CP 2:37,41W13Riley, Logan1

SAAW-CP 2:38,59M11Poultney, Matthew2

PLAY-CE 2:41,46M12Schaefer, Daniel C3

GREY-CP 2:42,02M10Steyn, Harry4

SAAW-CP 2:47,21M12Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M5

ASAC-CP 2:47,27W13Laubscher, Mikalla I6

GREY-CP 2:47,49M11Vd Watt, Earle7

SAAW-CP 2:47,98W12Mocke, Sarah8

CASC-CP 2:50,78W12Billson, Amelie9

ASAC-CP 2:51,16W12Van Dyk, Zani10

VINE-CP 2:52,83M12Benecke, Delmar11

QSAW-CE 2:53,01W13Nienaber, Mila J12

SAAW-CP 2:55,21W11Pearson-Adams, Oshun O13

QSAW-CE 2:57,36W12De Beer, Isabella C14

QUIC-CP 2:57,74M12Joubert, Wian15

QUIC-CP 2:58,60M13Muller, Lukas D16

SAAW-CP 3:00,00W12Barnes, Caitlin M17

QUIC-CP 3:01,18M13Bruwer, Ben E18

CASC-CP 3:01,38W12McGluwa, Jovanah N19

UNA X3:03,24W13Desai, Ayanna M20

SAAW-CP 3:03,44W10Johnson, Ella J21

QUIC-CP 3:03,85W11Odendaal, Sarah-Kate22

MANT-CP 3:04,47M12Fortune, Hakeem23

GREY-CP 3:09,69M13Pardoe, James N24

ASAC-CP 3:17,25M11Stenekamp, Keanu25

ASAC-CP NTM12Loots, Noah C26

SAAW-CP NTW11Conradie, Emilie M27

ANAX-CP NTM13Moodie, Zak28

#401 Mixed 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 16:44,17M17Wolson, Daniel A1

SSISA-CP 18:03,01M19Micklethwaite, Tyler L2

SAAW-CP 18:57,13W14Noble, Reese O3

BLMA-CP 19:00,00M15Pautz, Nathan M4

BLMA-CP 19:05,85M16Karsten, Jody5

BLMA-CP 19:09,46W16Kotzeè , Tamsyn G6

UWCA-CP 21:39,90M13Visser, Wessel M7

MARL-CP 23:46,38W13Bova-Olsen, Katya8

PLAY-CE NTM13Jonas, Leonardo9

SAAW-CP NTM10Mallin, Lukas10

BLMA-CP NTM12Pautz, Benjamin R11

#402 Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VINE-CP 23,76M19Hendricks, Robert A1

MATI-CE 24,15M22Emslie, Joshua D2

MATI-CE 24,28M22Le Roux, Corne3

ASAC-CP 24,53M18Basson, Wilan4

VINE-CP 24,56M18Field, Luke D5

SSISA-CP 24,70M21Webb, Corey6

SSISA-CP 24,73M16Benecke, Alexander7

VINE-CP 25,03M15Haupt, Rhys A8

SSISA-CP 25,53M17Du Preez, Shaun9

ASAC-CP 25,60M15Rayne, Leo10

PLAY-CE 25,70M17Engelbrecht, Ruben J11

SAAW-CP 25,71M16Smit, MJ M12

ASAC-CP 25,77M15Viljoen, Jaden R13

BARR-CP 26,13M16Lombard, Kyle M14

MANT-CP 26,27M16Linscott, Josh C15

VINE-CP 26,47M16Walker, Yohan G16

TYGE-CP 26,50M16McWilliam, Troy J17

SAAW-CP 26,54M17Zellie, Thomas J18

SAAW-CP 26,61M15Gilbert, Andrew A19

ASAC-CP 26,70M16Arnott, Carter J20

ASAW-CE 26,99M16Schreuder, Steffen21

ASAC-CP 27,24M15De Bruyn, Corneè  C22

MANT-CP 27,52M18Games, Zubair23

VINE-CP 27,74W15Combrink, Amy24

PLAY-CE 27,87M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J25

VINE-CP 28,09W17Webber, Isabella L26

SAAW-CP 28,28M14Pearson-Adams, Wolfe D27

VINE-CP 28,46W14Magotsi, Riziki A28

QSAW-CE 28,58W15Hebler, Lily M29

VINE-CP 28,63W15Pearse, Jemma S30

SSISA-CP 29,04M16Conceivious, Kieran W31

SSISA-CP 29,30W17Franks, Madison M32

QSAW-CE 29,45W15Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi33

SAAW-CP 29,49W16Jarvis, Jade34

VINE-CP 29,59W15Trout, Sophia L35

BLMA-CP 29,69W14Huang, Shi Han A36

TYGE-CP 30,02W14Senekal, Margo37

ASAC-CP 30,04W14Hartung, Amy M38

SSISA-CP 30,12W14Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A39

VINE-CP 30,20W15Adams, Sydni M40

UWCA-CP 30,67W16Du Toit, Yusrah41

MANT-CP 30,86W15Badenhorst, Storme42

SAAW-CP 30,95W14Krog, Miya43

ASAC-CP 31,27W15Vd Merwe, Mia44

VINE-CP 31,31W14Johannes, Ty45

QUIC-CP 31,73W15Stevens, Judy C46

PLAY-CE 31,84W15Visser, Sandri47

UWCA-CP 43,98W15Du Toit, Naseerah48

PLAY-CE NTM15Meintjes, Christiaan49

MATI-CE NTW20LE Roux, Chloe50

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette51

MATI-CE NTW18Johnson, Kiara52

MANT-CP NTM21Bowers, Joshua A53

#403 Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TYGE-CP 2:11,46M18McWilliam, Benn D1

QSAW-CE 2:11,87M17Bester, Francois A2

ASAW-CE 2:14,75M18Hugo, Retief R3

MATI-CE 2:19,60M22Le Roux, Corne4

TYGE-CP 2:20,72M15Terblanche, Luan L5

TYGE-CP 2:21,21M16McWilliam, Troy J6

MARL-CP 2:23,24M16Alexander, Ammaar7

BLMA-CP 2:24,96M16Myburgh, Ruan8

SAAW-CP 2:26,93M17Zellie, Thomas J9

SAAW-CP 2:27,39M15Gilbert, Andrew A10

QSAW-CE 2:27,96W17Hugo, Anika S11

VINE-CP 2:28,84M14Stanfliet, Nicholas12

BARR-CP 2:29,03M16Lombard, Kyle M13

MATI-CE 2:29,18W20LE Roux, Chloe14

UNA X2:29,51M15Desai, Aaryan S15

ASAC-CP 2:30,80M18Basson, Wilan16

QUIC-CP 2:31,16M17Den Haan, Steè fan17

SFSC-CP 2:32,31M15Basson, Lucca N18

SSISA-CP 2:33,82M14Poggenpoel, Troy J19

TYGE-CP 2:34,06W17Ryser, Aurora20

ASAC-CP 2:36,08M15Rayne, Leo21

QSAW-CE 2:36,44W16Mostert, Savannah22

SSISA-CP 2:37,73W15Jurado, Stephanie C23

VINE-CP 2:38,03W16Jones, Gemma K24

TYGE-CP 2:39,42W14Senekal, Margo25

ASAC-CP 2:40,27M15Torbochkin, David S26

ASAC-CP 2:40,51W17Laubscher, Maya R27

SSISA-CP 2:40,61W17Micklethwaite, Skye T28

ASAW-CE 2:41,11M16Schreuder, Steffen29

VINE-CP 2:46,84M36Vergotine, Valentino H30

SAAW-CP 2:46,90M14Pearson-Adams, Wolfe D31

MARL-CP 2:47,00W14Holman, Acaylia32

SSISA-CP 2:47,34W15Hagglund, Emma H33

MANT-CP 2:48,48M16Jurgens, Ezra J34

SSISA-CP 2:48,50W17Franks, Madison M35

QUIC-CP 2:48,70W15Bosman, Jessica A36

SSISA-CP 2:48,75M16Conceivious, Kieran W37

SSISA-CP 2:50,03W15White, Rebecca M38

VINE-CP 2:52,14M15Simpson, Jesse39

MANT-CP 2:55,41W19Jephta, Ra-eesa40

SAAW-CP 2:56,96W14Krog, Miya41

QUIC-CP 2:58,19W17Wyngaard, Dakota J42

MARL-CP 2:58,28M14Basson, Trishaun T43

MARL-CP 2:58,44W16Jeftha, Zara L44

QSAW-CE 3:03,17W15Jansen van Rensburg, Emma45

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette46

#404 Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 26,28M21Webb, Corey1

SSISA-CP 27,65M18Labuschagne, Jeremy2

MATI-CE 28,13M21Flanegan, Nic P3

SAAW-CP 28,24M16Smit, MJ M4

PLAY-CE 28,82M17Breet, Dawie-Louw L5

SSISA-CP 29,96M17Du Preez, Shaun6

VINE-CP 30,58M16Walker, Yohan G7

QSAW-CE 30,64W15Hebler, Lily M8

ASAC-CP 30,87M15Rayne, Leo9

ASAC-CP 30,95M16Arnott, Carter J10

CASC-CP 31,02M15February, Gerard G11

VINE-CP 31,85W15Combrink, Amy12

AQDO-CP 31,87M17Nefdt, Grant13

VINE-CP 31,97W15Pearse, Jemma S14

VINE-CP 32,10W15Trout, Sophia L15

VINE-CP 32,28M14Stanfliet, Nicholas16

CASC-CP 32,44W14Newton, Ava L17

SAAW-CP 32,66M16Gilbert, Thomas O18

BLMA-CP 32,79W14Huang, Shi Han A19

VINE-CP 32,82W16Jones, Gemma K20

BLMA-CP 32,89M16Myburgh, Ruan21

PLAY-CE 32,94M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J22

VINE-CP 32,99W14Johannes, Ty23

TYGE-CP 33,03W17Ryser, Aurora24

CASC-CP 33,67W17Gennarakis, Christina25

CASC-CP 34,46M14Grobler, Chris I26

SSISA-CP 35,69W14Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A27
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Psych Sheet

#404   ...   (Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

SAAW-CP 36,18W14Noble, Reese O28

VINE-CP 37,05W15Adams, Sydni M29

SAAW-CP 37,19W16Jarvis, Jade30

PLAY-CE 37,43W15Visser, Sandri31

QUIC-CP 38,64W15Stevens, Judy C32

SAAW-CP 40,35W14Krog, Miya33

CASC-CP 45,87W25Vd Merwe, Mia34

UWCA-CP 48,22W15Du Toit, Naseerah35

SSISA-CP NTW15Jurado, Stephanie C36

CASC-CP NTW16Vd Wal, Mieke37

PLAY-CE NTM15Meintjes, Christiaan38

MATI-CE NTW18Greyling, Annette39

MATI-CE NTW18Johnson, Kiara40

QUIC-CP NTW16Serfontein, Christi41

#405 Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VINE-CP 2:25,63M18Field, Luke D1

QSAW-CE 2:26,41M17Bester, Francois A2

VINE-CP 2:26,74M16Theron, Luca D3

ASAW-CE 2:28,01M18Hugo, Retief R4

SAAW-CP 2:34,01M15Gilbert, Andrew A5

SSISA-CP 2:35,05M19Micklethwaite, Tyler L6

ASAC-CP 2:36,79M15Torbochkin, David S7

TYGE-CP 2:37,41M15Terblanche, Luan L8

MARL-CP 2:41,51M16Alexander, Ammaar9

VINE-CP 2:42,97M15Sirin, Ben10

VINE-CP 2:43,42M15Simpson, Jesse11

VINE-CP 2:46,42W15Combrink, Amy12

QSAW-CE 2:49,18W17Hugo, Anika S13

VINE-CP 2:51,82W15Morris, Jenna14

VINE-CP 2:53,04M15Haupt, Rhys A15

MANT-CP 2:53,87M16Linscott, Josh C16

MARL-CP 2:55,16M14Basson, Trishaun T17

MANT-CP 2:56,48M16Jurgens, Ezra J18

QUIC-CP 2:59,26M14Taljaard, Jason19

PLAY-CE 3:02,70M16Van der Watt, Alpheus J20

PLAY-CE 3:04,92M15Meintjes, Christiaan21

PLAY-CE 3:07,41W15Visser, Sandri22

QUIC-CP 3:08,53W16Serfontein, Christi23

VINE-CP 3:08,65W15Adams, Sydni M24

MANT-CP 3:08,97W15Badenhorst, Storme25

UWCA-CP 3:09,69W16Du Toit, Yusrah26

SAAW-CP 3:14,99W14Krog, Miya27

QSAW-CE 3:15,37W15Jansen van Rensburg, Emma28

MANT-CP 3:41,69W19Jephta, Ra-eesa29

CASC-CP NTM17Krenin, Damon R30

ASAC-CP NTW14Hartung, Amy M31

QUIC-CP NTM14Afonso, Aragon G32

MARL-CP NTW16Rinquest, Taaliah33

#406 Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MATI-CE 54,94M22Emslie, Joshua D1

VINE-CP 54,95M19Hendricks, Robert A2

MATI-CE 57,25M22Le Roux, Corne3

QSAW-CE 59,58M17Bester, Francois A4

CASC-CP 1:00,16M17Malan, Johan S5

CASC-CP 1:00,68M21Louw, Guillaume6

TYGE-CP 1:00,71M18McWilliam, Benn D7

PLAY-CE 1:01,94M17Breet, Dawie-Louw L8

SAAW-CP 1:02,03M16Smit, MJ M9

PLAY-CE 1:02,09M17Engelbrecht, Ruben J10

SSISA-CP 1:02,50M16Benecke, Alexander11

MANT-CP 1:03,87M16McPetrie, James L12

SAAW-CP 1:04,36M16Gilbert, Thomas O13

UNA X1:05,44M15Desai, Aaryan S14

VINE-CP 1:05,61M16Williams, Luca15

MANT-CP 1:05,74M15Moolman, Carter S16

VINE-CP 1:06,85W17Webber, Isabella L17

SAAW-CP 1:06,99M17Zellie, Thomas J18

MANT-CP 1:07,33M18Games, Zubair19

VINE-CP 1:08,11W14Magotsi, Riziki A20

ASAC-CP 1:11,09M15Viljoen, Jaden R21

SSISA-CP 1:12,13W15Jurado, Stephanie C22

MARL-CP 1:12,90W14Holman, Acaylia23

VINE-CP 1:14,18W15Trout, Sophia L24

SSISA-CP NTW15Hagglund, Emma H25

SSISA-CP NTW14Myers, Kirsten E26

SSISA-CP NTW15White, Rebecca M27

CASC-CP NTW17Smit, Jenna28

ASAC-CP NTW15Vd Merwe, Mia29

MATI-CE NTM18Swart, Niklis30

MARL-CP NTW16Jeftha, Zara L31

MARL-CP NTW16Rinquest, Taaliah32

SAAW-CP NTW16Jarvis, Jade33

SAAW-CP NTM14Pearson-Adams, Wolfe D34

#407 Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 2:06,78M18Labuschagne, Jeremy1

VINE-CP 2:06,91M14Bestel, Luc M2

SAAW-CP 2:09,05M17Wolson, Daniel A3

TUKS-TS 2:09,64W21Pearse, Hannah C4

AQDO-CP 2:17,38M17Nefdt, Grant5

MATI-CE 2:21,01M21Flanegan, Nic P6

TYGE-CP 2:22,00M15Terblanche, Luan L7

TYGE-CP 2:22,01M16McWilliam, Troy J8

BLMA-CP 2:22,38M16Myburgh, Ruan9

MANT-CP 2:23,00M16McPetrie, James L10

SSISA-CP 2:26,77M14Williams, Evan B11

VINE-CP 2:27,15W16Jones, Gemma K12

ASAC-CP 2:28,15M16Arnott, Carter J13

QUIC-CP 2:28,22M17Den Haan, Steè fan14

SFSC-CP 2:28,84M15Basson, Lucca N15

MANT-CP 2:29,00M21Bowers, Joshua A16

VINE-CP 2:30,29M16Walker, Yohan G17

TYGE-CP 2:30,31W17Ryser, Aurora18

SAAW-CP 2:30,61M16Gilbert, Thomas O19

ASAC-CP 2:32,01M15De Bruyn, Corneè  C20

SSISA-CP 2:34,02W17Micklethwaite, Skye T21

VINE-CP 2:35,64W15Trout, Sophia L22

MANT-CP 2:39,63M17Esack, Qaasim Q23

SAAW-CP 2:42,27W14Noble, Reese O24

QSAW-CE 2:42,83W15Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi25

QUIC-CP 2:45,82W17Wyngaard, Dakota J26

QUIC-CP 2:46,79M14Afonso, Aragon G27

QUIC-CP 2:48,59M14Taljaard, Jason28

QUIC-CP 2:50,83W15Bosman, Jessica A29

ASAC-CP NTW17Laubscher, Maya R30

QUIC-CP NTW16Serfontein, Christi31

MARL-CP NTM14Basson, Trishaun T32

VINE-CP NTW14Magotsi, Riziki A33

UNA XNTM15Desai, Aaryan S34


